STRIDES

AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 29/03/2023

User ID . CatherineLee

Section A - Accident Details

Registration Number SMB1408L

Case Reference Number BUS/03/23/7002
Registration Date 6/1/2014
Company Type SMRT Buses Ltd
Make MAN

Model MAN NL320F(A22)

Name of Driver

Theenesh Kumar Narainan

Type of Accident

Side Swipe

Accident Date and Time

4/3/2023 10:33 PM

Accident Reported Date and Time

8/3/2023 11:36 AM

Is Surveyor Required? Yes
Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back? No
Towed Back Date and Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? No

Job Card Number 24117887

Special Instruction to ARC,if any

SMB1408L - REAR LEFT PORTION
SDR478M (TP) - INSURED WITH AIG

Prepared Date and Time

14/3/2023 8:00 AM

Chassis Number

WMAA2272ZXD7001989

Mileage

Work Shop

Repair Completion Date and Time

Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labour Cost $1,325.00 $795.00
Total Spray Cost $878.00 $708.00
Total Spare Part Cost $2,638.07 $1,720.72
Total Other Cost $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL COST $4,841.07 $3,223.72
Lump Sum Total $0.00 $3,200.00
Number of Repair Days 4.0 3.0

Prepared / Adjusted By

Kok Khoon Goh

Kenneth Kong (LKK)

ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date

14/03/2023 8:17 AM

14/03/2023 2:33 PM

Signhature

N

\LQJ\*\Q Y

Remarks

Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details

Quotation Number

Invoice Number

Quotation Date

Invoice Date

Invoice Amount

Prepared Date

Page 1 of 2




STRIDES SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

AUTOMOTIVE 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 29/03/2023

User ID . CatherineLee
Section D - Details of Repair Estimates
Part 1 - Labour Works
Job Scope Quotation from AR Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS $1,325.00 $795.00
DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS.
Total Labour $1,325.00 $795.00
Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works
Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE $878.00 $708.00
REPAIR ITEMS
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating $878.00 $708.00
Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expense
Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Other Costs
Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage
Part Number Portion Stock Number |Part Name Quantity List Price ($) |Discount (%) [Final Price ($) |Estimator Approved |Surveyor Approved
6010298 LAMP,STOP:LED (MAN |1.00 $1,141.70 10.00 $1,027.53 Replace Replace
BUS)
6010299 SIGNAL LAMP LED 0.00 $1,274.10 0.00 $0.00 Replace Not Given
6010060 Body F01001-CW271 | COVER:REAR TAIL 1.00 $974.70 10.00 $877.23 Replace Replace
LAMP,LH,FOR MAN A22
BUS
6010372 Body 4001F09- PANEL,REFLECTOR:RE |1.00 $107.00 10.00 $96.30 Replace Replace
ACCE5021 AR,LH,FOR MAN BUS
6010371 Body 88-25215-0001 |REFLECTOR,TRIM:FOR |1.00 $77.60 10.00 $69.84 Replace Replace
MAN BUS
6011408 Body BUMPER:REAR,CENTR |1.00 $1,625.00 100.00 $0.00 Repair Repair
E,MAN A22 'C' SERIES
6011407 Body DOOR,ENGINE:REAR,M |1.00 $1,625.00 100.00 $0.00 Repair Repair
AN A22 'C' SERIES
STICKER SMRT 1.00 $75.00 0.00 $75.00 Replace Replace
STICKER 60KM/H 1.00 $5.00 0.00 $5.00 Replace Replace
Total $6,905.10 $2,150.90
Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off
Part Number Portion Stock Number |Part Name Quantity List Price $ Discount (%) [Final Price ($) |ARC Check Surveyor Check
Total

Page 2 of 2




